22000010837

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000390617420

2822 JUL 11 AH 9:31

2022 JUL 1 1 AM 11: 20



July 12, 2022

CSC

SUBJECT: SUNSHINE LIVING FL LLC

Ref. Number: W22000091390

RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

We have received your document for SUNSHINE LIVING FL LLC . However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Please list the complete principal office address.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

STANTON H ROBERTS Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 922A00015489

RECEIVED

2022 JUL 13 AM II: 20

GRADAN SEET ENDINGE

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 797435 - 8029819

AUTHORIZATION : Trelle Common

COST LIMIT : \$'125.00

ORDER DATE : July 11, 2022

ORDER TIME : 10:51 AM

ORDER NO. : 797435-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8029819

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SUNSHINE LIVING FL LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

	Division of Corporations							
SHRIFCT	SUNSHINE LIVING FL LLC							
SUBJECT	BJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclos Existence,	sed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability and check are submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.						
Please retu	urn all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:						
	ANTHONY AIELLO							
		Name of Person						
	SUNSHINE LIVING FL LLC	SUNSHINE LIVING FL LLC						
		Firm/Company						
	PO Box 40844							
		Address						
	Jacksonville Fl, 32203							
	City/State and Zip Code							
	ANTHONY@HARNESSHOMESGROUP.COM							
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annual report notification)						
For further	r information concerning this matter, please ca	all:						
7	TESSA ECKOWITZ	646 380-1613 at ()						
_	Name of Contact Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number						
R D P	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303						
P	Inclosed is a check for the following amount: clease make check payable to: FLORIDA DE \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate	ee & 🔲 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🗀 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate						

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FO. SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	DLLOWING	G IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN LI	MITED L	LABILITY
L LLC		•			
	Liability (Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	orida. The alt	ernate name must include "Limited Liability	Company," "L.L	C," or "LL	C.")
	3				
hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if a	pphcable)		
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determin	egistration.) ne penalty li	ability)	_		
Avenue S					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0	(Mailing Address)			
. 32205	J	acksonville Fl, 32203	, 	292	
	_		7.	וע זין	٠ ٢٠٠
	_		<u> </u>		******
s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT ac	ceptable)	2. U.S		
			;	<u> </u>	rm.
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPAN	NY	- 		9: 3-	` • •
1201 HAYS STREET					
TALLAHASSEE		32301-2525			
(City)		, Florida(Zip code)	_		
tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper of of my position as registered agent.	register and com	ed agent and agree to act in th plete performance of my duties	is capacity.	I furthe	r agree
	SINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA: L LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida, if prior to 1 (See sections 603.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determine the sections of the purpose of transacting business in Florida, if prior to 1 (See sections 603.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determine the sections of the purpose of prior to 1 (See sections 603.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determine the section of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANDAL 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of prior, I hereby accept the appointment as one of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. Classification as registered agent.	SINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA: L LLC Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Campany in the Liability Campany is organized business in Florida. The alternative foreign limited liability company is organized) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 603.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liable foreign limited liability company is organized) AVENUE S 6. 32205 J CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE (City) transe: gistered agent and to accept service of process foreign, I hereby accept the appointment as register ons of all statutes relative to the proper and come of my position as registered agent. William Assistant var particular and to accept service of process foreign, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. William Assistant var particular and to accept service of process foreign, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. William Assistant var particular and to accept service agent.	ELLC LICE LICE	L LLC Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC." or "LLC.") ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC." (Pate first transacted business in Plorida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) AVENUE S PO Box 40844 6. (Mailing Address) Jacksonville Fl, 32203 g of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE (City) TALLAHASSEE (Tity) TALLAHAS	L LLC Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC." o

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: CHARLES SESSA	□Manager	Name: ANTHONY AIELLO
≣ Member	Address: PO Box 40844	■Member	Address: PO Box 40844
□Authorized	Jacksonville Fl, 32203	□Authorized	Jacksonville Fl, 32203
Person		Person	
Other	□Other	Other	□Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
■Member	Address: PO Box 40844	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	Jacksonville FL, 32203	□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	□Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
□Other	Other	□Other	Other
indexed individuals 9. Attached is a cert jurisdiction under th of the translator mu 10. This document	Use an attachment to report more than six (6) may be added to the index when filing your difficate of existence, no more than 90 days of the law of which it is organized. (If the certifiest be submitted) is executed in accordance with section 605.0 ment to the Department of State constitutes a	Florida Department of State d, duly authenticated by the cate is in a foreign language 203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes	e Annual Report form. official having custody of records in, a translation of the certificate under I am aware that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SUNSHINE LIVING FL LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SUNSHINE LIVING FL LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203879394

Date: 07-11-22

6904123 8300 SR# 20222950159